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Name Firm Email
Alan Karchmer Alan Karchmer Photographer ak@alankarchmer.com
Beth Hesler Arcadis, Inc. beth.hesler@arcadis.com
Mitchell Crispell Arlington Partnership for Affordable Housing mcrispell@apah.org
T. David Bell Bell Architects, PC david.bell@bellarchitects.com
Willy Bermudez BKV Group wbermudez@bkvgroup.com
Mark Manett BKV Group mmanetti@bkvgroup.com
Robert Hubbard Bohler DC rhubbard@bohlerdc.com
Bill Bonstra Bonstra Harresign Architects nbbonstra@bonstra.com
John Devilbiss Bonstra Harresign Architects jdevilbliss@bonstra.com
Mizahid Ali Bonstra Harresign Architects mali@bonstra.com
Ann La Porta Chevy Chase Voice a_laporta@yahoo.com
Sheryl Barnes Chevy Chase Voice ccdcvoice@gmail.com
Ed Hanlon Chevy Chase Voice ed.hanlon.3@gmail.com
Andrea Rosen Chevy Chase Voice aerie@rcn.com
Piers Spencer Clark Construction piers.spencer@clarkconstruction.com
Tom Lenar Clark Construction thomas.lenar@clarkconstruction.com
Juliane Medd Consigli jmedd@consigli.com
Andres Alvarez Consigli aalvarez@consigli.com
Manny Egoegonwa Cubed Partners manny@cubedpartners.com
Ikeogu Imo Cubed Partners ik@cubedpartners.com
Amarachi Oke Cubed Partners amy@cubedpartners.com
Emily Capodilupo Cunningham Quill Architects ecapodilupo@cunninghamquill.com
Barbara Miller Davis, Carter, Scott Ltd bmiller@dcsdesign.com
Anthony Lanier Eastbanc alanier@eastbanc.com
Marc Hoppler Eastbanc mhoppler@eastbanc.com
Elizabeth Emerson El Studio elizabeth@elstudioarch.com
Sarah Beth McKay El Studio sarahbeth@elstudioarch.com
Everett Lott EXP everett.lott@exp.com
Sadie Fahoul EXP sadie.fahoul@exp.com 
Amir Ahmadzadeh EXP amir.ahmadzadeh@exp.com
Andrew Bonds EXP andrew.bonds@exp.com
Four Hewes Four Hewes Design four_hewes@sent.com
Gabe Oliver GCS Signal goliver@gcs-sigal.com
Bobvala Tengen Gilbane Development Company btengen@gilbaneco.com
Grant Petracca Gilbane Development Company gpetracca@gilbaneco.com
Serin Choi Gilbane Development Company schoi@gilbaneco.com
Kevin Strupp Gilbane Development Company kstrupp@gilbaneco.com
Edgar Almonte Gilbane Development Company ealmonte1@gilbaneco.com
Joel Alba Cuevas Gilbane Development Company jalba@gilbaneco.com
Suren Gosine Global Engineering Solutions sureng@thegas.com
Allison Beisner GordonDC (civil engineering) abeisner@gordondc.us.com
Erwin Anderes Gorove Slade ena@goroveslade.com
Haaziq Gragg Gragg Cardona Souadi haaziq@gcscommunities.com
Rosana Torres GTM Architects of Washington, DC rtorres@gtmarchitects-dc.com
Susan Mentus GTM Architects of Washington, DC smentus@gtmarchitects-dc.com
Dahn Warner KeyUrban warner@keyurban.com
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Nadim vande Fliert KeyUrban vandefliert@keyurban.com
Mark Dunham Kindred Strategies mark@kindredstrategies.com
Ben Kasdan KTGY bkasdan@ktgy.com
Lauren Young KTGY lyoung@ktgy.com
Catherine Pratt MCN Build catherine.pratt@mcnbuild.com
Joseph Khoury MCN Build joseph@mcnbuild.com
Lisa Anders MCN Build lisa.anders@mcnbuild.com
Gerald Malitz MCS chevychasenews@gmail.com
Julia Morton MHP jmoranmorton@mhpartners.org
Brian Schroeder MHP bschroeder@mhpartners.org
Peter Braunohler Mill Creek Residential Trust pbraunohler@mcrtrust.com
Joe Muffler Mill Creek Residential Trust jmuffler@mcrtrust.com
Emre Ozcan Mill Creek Residential Trust eozcan@mcrtrust.com
Ray Day Mill Creek Residential Trust rday@mcrtrust.com
Chad Price Mill Creek Residential Trust cprice@mcrtrust.com
Jonathan Fitch MKSK jfitch@mkskstudios.com
Tim Bragan MKSK tbragan@mkskstudios.com
Xibei Song MKSK xsong@mkskstudios.com
Gaelle Gourmelon MKSK ggourmelon@mkskstudios.com
Curtis Glover MLG Construction Management cglover@mlg-cm.com
Michael Marshall MMD michael@mmarshalldesign.com
Michaela Kelinsky Neighborhood Development Company mkelinsky@neighborhooddevelopment.com
Jingjing Liu Neighborhood Development Company jliu@neighborhooddevelopment.com
Mehul Vora Neighborhood Development Company mvora@neighborhooddevelopment.com
Ken Ellis Nitsch Engineering kellis@nitschengdc.com
Denisa Roth NND rothdeniset@gmail.com
Neil Goradia Novo Properties NGoradia@livenovo.com
Matthew Bell Perkins Eastman DC m.bell@perkinseastman-dc.com
Tim Bertschinger Perkins Eastman DC t.bertschinger@perkinseastman-dc.com
Armando Nazario-Barrera Perkins& Will armando.nazario@perkinswill.com
Chris Morrison Perkins&Will chris.morrison@perkinswill.com
Ronnie McGhee R. McGhee & Associates Architects rmcghee@rmc-architects.com
Eric Feldman Rhodeside Harwell ericf@rhiplaces.com
Jules Krinsky Rhodeside Harwell julesk@rhiplaces.com
Bereket Selassie Rift Valley Partners bereket@riftvalleycapital.com
Stephan Rodiger Rift Valley Partners stephan@riftvalleycapital.com
Diarra McKinney Rosewood diarra@rosewood.dev
Bill Rice Self ricebilldc@gmail.com
Michael Do Setty michael.do@setty.com
Anthony DiCola Setty tonyd@setty.com
Salo Levinas Shinberg.Levinas salo@shinberglevinas.com
Joseph Ruocco Skidmore, Owings & Merrill joseph.ruocco@som.com
Peter Glasson Skidmore, Owings & Merrill peter.glasson@som.com
Peter Ege Smooth Construction pege@smootconstruction.com
Mark McGrath Soil and Land Use Technology, Inc. mmcgrath@salutinc.com
Madhusha Ranathunga Soil and Land Use Technology, Inc. msarath@salutinc.com
Luke Giaccio Sorg luke@sorg.design
Rosa Estrada The Michaels Organization restrada@tmo.com
Ryan Battles The Michaels Organization rbattles@tmo.com
Paul Blackman Trusted Advisory Group  Paul.Blackman@TrustedAGI.com
Jeff Blackwell Victory Housing, Inc. blackwell@victoryhousing.org
Leila Finucane Victory Housing, Inc. lfinucane@victoryhousing.org
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Scott Matties Wiencek + Associates Architects smatties@wiencek-associates.com
Brad Marson Wiencek + Associates Architects bmarson@wiencek-associates.com
Michael Wiencek Wiencek + Associates Architects mwiencek@wiencek-associates.com
Christopher Jones Winn Companies cjones@winnco.com
Aimee McHale Winn Companies amchale@winnco.com
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